Date Particulars Pre Balance Amount Collection Balance

04-04-2024 03:12:38 PM balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

04-04-2024 03:19:37 PM Weight : 160Kg*
Rate : 110

Amount : 17600

Discount : 10
Balance : 17590

0.00 17,590.00 10,000.00 7,590.00

Balance ₹ 7,590.00

Balance in Words : Seven Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Rupees